REZULTATI

10. Argonavtski maraton
Vrhnika, 20.6.2021

M - Moski - skupno

# St. Priimek Ime Drzava Licenca Klub Rezultat
1 112  BRATUS Dean SLO 288 TUS T.E.AM. 1:51:04.8
2 128  DRAKSLER Andrej SLO 308 SD KOLOKA 1:51:05.0
3 224  SEDAR Tadej SLO 1188 KK POCINKOVALNICA CELJE  1:51:41.8
4 146  HREN Ales SLO 966 KD LPP 1:51:42.6
5 142  GUCEK Andrej SLO 1191 KK POCINKOVALNICA CELJE  1:51:43.2
6 166  KOPSE Igor SLO 802 TEAM TURBO TROPOVCI 1:51:43.3
7 169 KOVACIC Miran SLO 1338 SD VITALGO.S!I 1:51:43.8
8 178  MERCINA Matej SLO 491 JB TEAM NOVO MESTO 1:51:44.9
9 140 GRUNFELD Kristian SLO 1439 SD RUDNIK LJUBLJANA 1:51:52.8
10 200 PETERNELJ Zan SLO 1067 KK SOCA 1:52:10.8
11 191 OBLAK Blaz SLO 1323 KD LPP 1:52:12.4
12 179 MESARIC Mitja SLO 286 TUS T.E.AM. 1:52:17.9
13 235 VENE Uro3 SLO 1419 KD PAPEZ PODGORJE 1:52:18.0
14 186 MURKO Vid SLO 984 ARCONT SELCE 1:52:18.4
15 159 KLAVORA Mitja SLO 35 IZVIR VIPAVA 1:52:18.6
16 184 MOHORIC Jan SLO 229 SD TURBO M 1:52:18.7
17 102 ALIC Miha SLO 967 KD LPP 1:52:19.2
18 101 ALES Tadej SLO 313 SD KOLOKA 1:52:21.4
19 110 BOZNAR Kristijan SLO 1354 IZVIR VIPAVA 1:54:45.5
20 177  MELIHEN Miha SLO 259 KD BRDA DOBROVO 1:54:53.4
21 120 CUCEK Niko SLO 86 KD BRANIK MARIBOR 1:54:54.9
22 137 GOLOB Rok SLO 963 CYCLING LOSINJ 1:54:55.6
23 134  FILIPIC Grega SLO 317 KD ALPE SIS 1:54:56.0
24 152  JELIC Borja SLO 290 TUS T.E.AM. 1:54:56.8
25 220 RIBIC Zoran SLO 161 SD RIKITEAM 1:55:06.2
26 155 JESIH Martin SLO 397 B.V.G. GULC 1:55:24.3
27 174  LIKAR Robert SLO 378 IZVIR VIPAVA 1:55:49.1
28 225 SEKNE Gal SLO 954 SD BAM.BI 1:55:49.4
29 211 PRESEREN Jani SLO 26 TEAM BTS COMPANY 1:55:50.0
30 124 DEBELJAK Janez SLO 698 KD LPP 1:56:15.4
31 242  ZAvVBI Andrej SLO 284 TUS T.E.AM. 1:56:25.4
32 144 HAJDINJAK Dusan SLO 796 TEAM TURBO TROPOVCI 1:56:25.6
33 237 VODOPIVEC Borut SLO 249 KD BRDA DOBROVO 1:56:25.8
34 147  HRIBLJAN Matjaz SLO 331 KD LPP 1:56:26.8
35 215 PRPAR Vlado SLO 285 TUS T.E.AM. 1:56:27.1
36 104 BERGER MLAKAR Rok SLO 490 JB TEAM NOVO MESTO 1:56:28.0
37 195 PAJEK Rok SLO 489 JB TEAM NOVO MESTO 1:56:37.8
38 236 VERCIC Uro$ SLO 636 SD BAM.BI 1:56:43.0
39 229 SPASOV Tim SLO 322 KK BLED 1:56:44.0
40 108 BOJANC Branko SLO 111 KD SPRINT 1:58:10.5
41 136 GOLOB Joze SLO 83 KD BRANIK MARIBOR 1:58:18.9
42 221 ROBIN Tadej SLO 78 KD BRANIK MARIBOR 1:58:19.3
43 223 ROZANEC Jurij SLO 719 SD BAM.BI 1:58:19.9
44 150  ISKRA Tomi SLO 254 KD BRDA DOBROVO 1:58:31.3
45 141  GRUSOVNIK Matjaz SLO 705 ARCONT SELCE 2:00:06.0
46 158  KETIS Dominik SLO 797 TEAM TURBO TROPOVCI 2:00:06.8
47 232 SEME Tomaz SLO 325 KD LPP 2:00:07.1
48 145 HANzIC Tadej SLO 82 KD BRANIK MARIBOR 2:00:07.4
49 123 DANEVCIC Marko SLO 261 KD BRDA DOBROVO 2:00:09.5
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M - Moski - skupno

# St. Priimek

50 239 ZEMLJIC

51 230 STANKOVIC
52 139 GRBEC

53 208 POVIRK

54 168 KOSAK

55 148 HROVAT

56 238 VOLK

57 209 PREMRN
58 106 BERNARD
59 115 CESAR

60 234 SKERGET
61 227 SKUBIC

62 100 ADEMOVIC
63 157 KASTELIC
64 117 CERNIGOJ
65 193 OTER

66 109 BOKALIC
66 156 JUVANCIC
68 111  BRATINA
69 133 FARAZIN
70 113 CAR

71 121 CUDEN

72 105 BERLIC

73 149  HVALA

74 160 KLEMENC
75 207 POPOVIC
76 173 KUTNAR

77 180 MIHOVEC
78 118 CIBEJ

79 183 MISTRAFOVIC
80 143 HAFNER

81 181  MIHOVILOVIC
82 196 PAPIC

83 216 RAKOS

84 163 KOGLER

85 189 NOVAK

86 218 RAVBAR

87 122 CUK

88 170 KOZELJ

89 182  MIKULETIC
90 194 OTONICAR
91 175 MEDVESCEK HUS
91 107 BOGSA

93 119 CRETNIK
93 125 DETICEK
93 165 KONCINA
93 162  KOCNIK

93 153 JERINA

93 202 PITTACOLO
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Vrhnika, 20.6.2021
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ITA

979597W

217

Licenca
77
1368
1404
888
232
838

46
803
1293
430
329
1294
393
328
1405
396
879
263
536
76
27
546
258
655
394
707
314
39
721
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231
228

80
732

1370
708
955
957

1378

25

943
1458
220
1229
544
1186

Klub

KD BRANIK MARIBOR
KD SPRINT

KK POSTOJNA

KD LPP

SD TURBO M

KD LPP

KK 1ZVIR VIPAVA
IZVIR VIPAVA

TEAM TURBO TROPOVCI

ARCONT SELCE
KD LPP

ARCONT SELCE
B.V.G. GULC

KD LPP

KK POSTOJNA

B.V.G. GULC

SD BAM.BI

KD BRDA DOBROVO
ARCONT SELCE

KD BRANIK MARIBOR
TEAM BTS COMPANY
ARCONT SELCE

KD BRDA DOBROVO
KK ROGLA

B.V.G. GULC

SD BAM.BI

SD KOLOKA

IZVIR VIPAVA

SD BAM.BI

SD BAM.BI

IZVIR VIPAVA

SD TURBO M

SD TURBO M

KD BRANIK MARIBOR
SD BAM.BI

KD SPRINT

SD BAM.BI

SD BAM.BI

KK POSTOJNA

SD RUDNIK LJUBLJANA

TEAM BTS COMPANY
KD LPP

GANESHA TEAM

SD TURBO M

KD HRASTNIK
ARCONT SELCE

KK POCINKOVALNICA CELJE

ASD PITTABIKE

Rezultat
2:00:10.7
2:00:11.6
2:00:14.9
2:01:14.8
2:01:45.4
2:01:46.0
2:01:55.3
2:03:31.9
2:03:56.3
2:04:11.4
2:04:18.0
2:04:18.3
2:04:20.8
2:04:21.3
2:05:31.0
2:05:32.0
2:07:02.2
2:07:02.2
2:07:59.6
2:08:17.1
2:08:18.3
2:10:11.6
2:10:45.0
2:11:54.8
2:11:57.1
2:11:59.8
2:14:51.2
2:15:56.3
2:17:09.1
2:19:24.0
2:21:00.0
2:22:20.0
2:22:22.8
2:24:42.4
2:25:57.3
2:26:32.7
2:28:19.6
2:28:59.4
2:32:43.9
2:48:51.8
2:55:23.9

DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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REZULTATI

10. Argonavtski maraton
Vrhnika, 20.6.2021

M - MoSki - skupno

93 205 POLAJINAR Klemen SLO 798 TEAM TURBO TROPOVCI DNS
93 206 POLAK Marko SLO 813 ARCONT SELCE DNS
93 212 PREVODNIK Izidor SLO 309 SD KOLOKA DNS
93 228 SMOLEJ Uros SLO 713 SD BAM.BI DNS

Z - Zenske - skupno

1 190 NOVAK Katarina SLO 289 TUS T.E.AM. 1:58:19.5
2 197 PASAR Petra SLO 1093 KK SOCA 2:01:23.6
3 132 ERJAVEC Martina SLO 1400 KK IZVIR VIPAVA 2:01:47.6
4 241  ZORMAN Eva SLO 1187 KK POCINKOVALNICA CELJE = 2:05:32.5
5 192 OPEKA Ajda SLO 75 KD BRANIK MARIBOR 2:10:26.9
6 187  NASTRAN BRANK JoZi SLO 699 KD LPP 2:15:56.3
7 116  CVIRN CINKU Maja SLO 327 KD LPP 2:18:17.1
8 203 PODPECAN Ana SLO 859 ENERGIJATEAM.COM 2:18:17.3
9 127 DOLENC Vesna SLO 1453 KD LPP 2:18:33.7
10 185 MOHORIC Matejka SLO 221 SD TURBO M 2:19:24.3
11 138 GORICAN Patricija SLO 656 KK ROGLA 2:19:59.8
12 231 SEME Suzana SLO 326 KD LPP 2:25:57.0
13 114 CEGLAR Vida SLO 709 SD BAM.BI 2:40:22.9
14 217 RAKOS Ivica SLO 227 SD TURBO M 2:42:30.7
AA - Amater

# St Priimek  Ime  Drzava  Licenca  Kuwb  Rezultat
1 224  SEDAR Tadej SLO 1188 KK POCINKOVALNICA CELJE  1:51:41.8
2 169  KOVACIC Miran SLO 1338 SD VITALGO.SI 1:51:43.8
3 178  MERCINA Matej SLO 491 JB TEAM NOVO MESTO 1:51:44.9
4 140  GRUNFELD Kristian SLO 1439 SD RUDNIK LJUBLJANA 1:51:52.8
5 200 PETERNELJ Zan SLO 1067 KK SOCA 1:52:10.8
6 186  MURKO Vid SLO 984 ARCONT SELCE 1:52:18.4
7 184  MOHORIC Jan SLO 229 SD TURBO M 1:52:18.7
8 101  ALES Tadej SLO 313 SD KOLOKA 1:52:21.4
9 225  SEKNE Gal SLO 954 SD BAM.BI 1:55:49.4
10 147  HRIBLJAN Matjaz SLO 331 KD LPP 1:56:26.8
11 104 BERGER MLAKAR Rok SLO 490 JB TEAM NOVO MESTO 1:56:28.0
12 195 PAJEK Rok SLO 489 JB TEAM NOVO MESTO 1:56:37.8
13 229 SPASOV Tim SLO 322 KK BLED 1:56:44.0
14 139 GRBEC Gasper SLO 1404 KK POSTOJNA 2:00:14.9
15 148 HROVAT Miha SLO 838 KD LPP 2:01:46.0
16 238 VOLK Peter SLO KK IZVIR VIPAVA 2:01:55.3
17 115 CESAR Martin SLO 1293 2:04:11.4
18 133  FARAZIN Luka SLO 536 ARCONT SELCE 2:08:17.1
19 105 BERLIC Blaz SLO 546 ARCONT SELCE 2:10:45.0
20 160 KLEMENC Anze SLO 655 KK ROGLA 2:11:57.1
21 194 OTONICAR Gasper SLO 1378 SD RUDNIK LJUBLJANA 2:55:23.9
22 175 MEDVESCEK HUS Luka SLO 25 TEAM BTS COMPANY DNF
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REZULTATI

10. Argonavtski maraton
Vrhnika, 20.6.2021

AA - Amater

23 205 POLAJNAR Klemen SLO 798 TEAM TURBO TROPOVCI DNS
MA - Master A

1 128 DRAKSLER Andrej SLO 308 SD KOLOKA 1:51:05.0
2 191 OBLAK Blaz SLO 1323 KD LPP 1:52:12.4
3 179 MESARIC Mitja SLO 286 TUS T.E.AM. 1:52:17.9
4 102  ALIC Miha SLO 967 KD LPP 1:52:19.2
5 110 BOZNAR Kristijan SLO 1354 IZVIR VIPAVA 1:54:45.5
6 155  JESIH Martin SLO 397 B.V.G. GULC 1:55:24.3
7 223 ROZANEC Jurij SLO 719 SD BAM.BI 1:58:19.9
8 208 POVIRK Anze SLO 888 KD LPP 2:01:14.8
9 100 ADEMOVIC Tadej SLO 1294 ARCONT SELCE 2:04:20.8
10 162 KOCNIK Simon SLO 544 ARCONT SELCE DNS
10 153 JERINA AndraZ SLO 1186 KK POCINKOVALNICA CELJE DNS
MB - Master B

1 235 VENE Uros SLO 1419 KD PAPEZ PODGORJE 1:52:18.0
2 159  KLAVORA Mitja SLO 35 IZVIR VIPAVA 1:52:18.6
3 120 CUCEK Niko SLO 86 KD BRANIK MARIBOR 1:54:54.9
4 221  ROBIN Tadej SLO 78 KD BRANIK MARIBOR 1:58:19.3
5 141  GRUSOVNIK MatjaZz SLO 705 ARCONT SELCE 2:00:06.0
6 168 KOSAK Matej SLO 232 SD TURBO M 2:01:45.4
7 107 BOGSA Uro$ SLO 943 KD LPP DNF

8 206 POLAK Marko SLO 813 ARCONT SELCE DNS
MC - Master C

1 112 BRATUS Dean SLO 288 TUS T.E.AM. 1:51:04.8
2 177  MELIHEN Miha SLO 259 KD BRDA DOBROVO 1:54:53.4
3 137 GOLOB Rok SLO 963 CYCLING LOSINJ 1:54:55.6
4 220 RIBIC Zoran SLO 161 SD RIKITEAM 1:55:06.2
5 136 GOLOB Joze SLO 83 KD BRANIK MARIBOR 1:58:18.9
6 145  HANZIC Tadej SLO 82 KD BRANIK MARIBOR 2:00:07.4
7 156  JUVANCIC Gregor SLO 879 SD BAM.BI 2:07:02.2
8 119 CRETNIK Marko SLO 1458 GANESHA TEAM DNS

8 228  SMOLEJ Uros SLO 713 SD BAM.BI DNS
MD - Master D

1 146  HREN Ales SLO 966 KD LPP 1:51:42.6
2 142  GUCEK Andrej SLO 1191 KK POCINKOVALNICA CELJE = 1:51:43.2
3 166 KOPSE Igor SLO 802 TEAM TURBO TROPOVCI 1:51:43.3
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REZULTATI

10. Argonavtski maraton
Vrhnika, 20.6.2021

MD - Master D

# St Piimek  Ime  Drzava  Licenca  Kuwb  Rezultat
4 134 FILIPIC Grega SLO 317 KD ALPE SIS 1:54:56.0
5 152  JELIC Borja SLO 290 TUS T.E.AM. 1:54:56.8
6 211  PRESEREN Jani SLO 26 TEAM BTS COMPANY 1:55:50.0
7 144  HAJDINJAK Dusan SLO 796 TEAM TURBO TROPOVCI 1:56:25.6
8 236  VERCIC Uro$ SLO 636 SD BAM.BI 1:56:43.0
9 158  KETIS Dominik SLO 797 TEAM TURBO TROPOVCI 2:00:06.8
10 106 BERNARD Omar SLO 803 TEAM TURBO TROPOVCI 2:03:56.3
11 193 OTER Mitjia SLO 1405 KK POSTOJNA 2:05:32.0
12 183  MISTRAFOVIC Danilo SLO 721 SD BAM.BI 2:19:24.0
13 212 PREVODNIK Izidor SLO 309 SD KOLOKA DNS
ME - Master E

# St Priimek  Ime  Drzava  Licenca  Kuwb  Rezultat
1 174  LIKAR Robert SLO 378 IZVIR VIPAVA 1:55:49.1
2 237  VODOPIVEC Borut SLO 249 KD BRDA DOBROVO 1:56:25.8
3 150  ISKRA Tomi SLO 254 KD BRDA DOBROVO 1:58:31.3
4 232  SEME Tomaz SLO 325 KD LPP 2:00:07.1
5 239  ZEMLJIC Damijan SLO 77 KD BRANIK MARIBOR 2:00:10.7
6 234  SKERGET Lovrenc SLO 430 ARCONT SELCE 2:04:18.0
7 163 KOGLER Sasa SLO 80 KD BRANIK MARIBOR 2:25:57.3
8 202  PITTACOLO Michele ITA 979597W ASD PITTABIKE DNS
MF - Master F

# St Priimek  Ime  Drzava  Licenca  Kuwb  Rezultat
1 124  DEBELJAK Janez SLO 698 KD LPP 1:56:15.4
2 215  PRPAR Vlado SLO 285 TUS T.E.AM. 1:56:27.1
3 108 BOJANC Branko SLO 111 KD SPRINT 1:58:10.5
4 123 DANEVCIC Marko SLO 261 KD BRDA DOBROVO 2:00:09.5
5 209 PREMRN Lucjan SLO 46 IZVIR VIPAVA 2:03:31.9
6 117  CERNIGOJ Milan SLO 328 KD LPP 2:05:31.0
7 149  HVALA Oskar SLO 258 KD BRDA DOBROVO 2:11:54.8
8 173 KUTNAR Frangisek Bra  SLO 707 SD BAM.BI 2:14:51.2
9 118 CIBEJ Bruno SLO 39 IZVIR VIPAVA 2:17:09.1
10 189 NOVAK Branko SLO 732 SD BAM.BI 2:26:32.7
11 125 DETICEK Edvard SLO 220 SD TURBO M DNS
MG - Master G

# S Primek  Ime  Drzava  Licenca  Kwb  Rezultat
1 242  ZAVBI Andrej SLO 284 TUS T.E.AM. 1:56:25.4
2 230  STANKOVIC Dragan SLO 1368 KD SPRINT 2:00:11.6
3 227  SKUBIC Borislav SLO 329 KD LPP 2:04:18.3
4 109 BOKALIC Marko SLO 396 B.V.G. GULC 2:07:02.2
5 111  BRATINA Marjan SLO 263 KD BRDA DOBROVO 2:07:59.6
6 121 CUDEN Marjan SLO 27 TEAM BTS COMPANY 2:10:11.6
7 122 CUK Tomislav SLO 708 SD BAM.BI 2:28:59.4
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REZULTATI

10. Argonavtski maraton
Vrhnika, 20.6.2021

MG - Master G

8 182  MIKULETIC Andrej SLO 957 KK POSTOJNA 2:48:51.8
MH - Master H

1 113 CAR Ljubo SLO 76 KD BRANIK MARIBOR 2:08:18.3
2 207 POPOVIC Ivan SLO 394 B.V.G. GULC 2:11:59.8
3 196 PAPIC Milivoj SLO 231 SD TURBO M 2:22:22.8
4 216 RAKOS Dragan SLO 228 SD TURBO M 2:24:42.4
MI - Master |

1 157 KASTELIC Ivan SLO 393 B.V.G. GULC 2:04:21.3
2 180 MIHOVEC Matej SLO 314 SD KOLOKA 2:15:56.3
3 143  HAFNER Franc SLO SD BAM.BI 2:21:00.0
4 181  MIHOVILOVIC Ivan SLO 45 IZVIR VIPAVA 2:22:20.0
5 218 RAVBAR Rudi SLO 1370 KD SPRINT 2:28:19.6
MJ - Master J

1 170 KOZELJ Franci SLO 955 SD BAM.BI 2:32:43.9
2 165 KONCINA Rafael SLO 1229 KD HRASTNIK DNS
ZA - Zenske A

1 190 NOVAK Katarina SLO 289 TUS T.E.AM. 1:58:19.5
2 197 PASAR Petra SLO 1093 KK SOCA 2:01:23.6
3 132 ERJAVEC Martina SLO 1400 KK 1ZVIR VIPAVA 2:01:47.6
4 241  ZORMAN Eva SLO 1187 KK POCINKOVALNICA CELJE = 2:05:32.5
5 138 GORICAN Patricija SLO 656 KK ROGLA 2:19:59.8
ZB - Zenske B

1 192 OPEKA Ajda SLO 75 KD BRANIK MARIBOR 2:10:26.9
2 187 NASTRAN BRANK JoZi SLO 699 KD LPP 2:15:56.3
3 116  CVIRN CINKU Maja SLO 327 KD LPP 2:18:17.1
4 203 PODPECAN Ana SLO 859 ENERGIJATEAM.COM 2:18:17.3
5 127 DOLENC Vesna SLO 1453 KD LPP 2:18:33.7
6 185 MOHORIC Matejka SLO 221 SD TURBO M 2:19:24.3
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REZULTATI

10. Argonavtski maraton
Vrhnika, 20.6.2021

ZC - Zenske C
1 231 SEME Suzana SLO 326 KD LPP 2:25:57.0
2 114 CEGLAR vida SLO 709 $D BAM.BI 2:40:22.9
ZD - Zenske D
1 217 RAKOS Ivica SLO 227 $D TURBO M 2:42:30.7
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REZULTATI

10. Argonavtski maraton
Vrhnika, 20.6.2021

X - Brez licence

1 130 EMERSIC Marko SLO ROG LJUBLJANA 1:52:19.4
2 126 DOLENC Andrej SLO SD POLJANE - INDU TEAM 1:54:58.1
3 167  KORITNIK Ziga SLO 1:55:24.5
4 199  PERVANJE Bostjan SLO 1:55:49.4
5 214  PRIMOZIC Gal SLO TK LOGATEC 1:56:27.5
6 188  NOVAK Bine SLO SD TURBO M 1:58:19.4
7 164 KOLENC Simon SLO SD TURBO M 2:01:19.9
8 201  PFEIFER Benjamin SLO KK POCINKOVALNICA 2:01:44.9
9 135  GLAVIC Miha SLO KK ZAPRAVLJIVCEK 2:09:05.6
10 172  KRIZMAN Marjan SLO SD TURBO M 2:09:09.1
11 154 JESENOVEC Peter SLO KD LPP 2:10:27.6
12 161 KLEMENC Tone SLO GRAJSKA TERASA 2:14:23.9
13 131 ERJAVEC Gregor SLO CESTNI NORCI 2:16:57.0
14 198 PECKAJ Urska SLO KD LPP 2:20:56.0
15 204 POGACAR Peter SLO 2:52:31.0
16 213 PRIMEC Laura SLO KD SLOVENSKE SPECIALKAR 2:52:31.2
17 151 JANCAN Klemen SLO 2:55:24.0
18 129 DVORSAK TomaZ SLO DNS

18 103 ALYMOV Vladimir SLO 3K SPORT DNS

18 226  SESEK Uros SLO TEAM TURBO TROPOVCI DNS
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